Meal Prices

Student Breakfast (Paid)

Student Breakfast (Reduced)

Adult Breakfast Meal (3 or more menu items)
Student Lunch (Paid)

Student Lunch (reduced)

Adult Lunch Meal (3 or more menu items)
Includes: Tea and Dessert (when available)

WWWSCHOOLLUNCHAPP.COM

APPLY FOR MEAL BENEFITS ONLINE!

A NEW APPLICATION MUST BE COMPLETED EACH
SCHOOL YEAR BEGINNING JULY 157!

FAMILIES CAN APPLY YEAR-ROUND FOR MEAL BENEFITS!
ONE APPLICATION PER HOUSEHOLD!

WWWSCHOOLLUNCHSTATUS.COM

CHECK THE STATUS OF YOCUR' STUDENT'S MEAL BENEFITS
APPLICATION!
PRINT ELIGIBITY STATUS LETTER!

WWWMYPAYMENTSPLUS.COM

MAKE PAYMENTS AND PRE-PAYMENTS TO ACCOUNT!
MONITOR BALANCES AND PURCHASES|

RECEIVE NOTIFICATIONS WHEN BALANCE IS LOW!
UTILIZE AUTO REPLENISH FOR ACCOUNT!

FREE SMART PHONE APP AVAILABLE]

WWW.DESOTOCOUNTYCN.ORG

VIEW SCHOOL MENUS!

VIEW MEAL PRICING!

REQUEST ACCOUNT BALANCE TRANSFERS AND REFUNDS!
SPECIAL DIET INFORMATION!

CONTACT INFORMATION FOR OUR CHILD NUTRITION STAFF!

2 o 8 5 5

1.75
0.30
2.50
2.75
0.40
3.50



