Meal Prices

Student Breakfast (Paid)	\$ 1.75
Student Breakfast (Reduced)	\$ 0.30
Adult Breakfast Meal (3 or more menu items)	\$ 2.50
Student Lunch (Paid)	\$ 2.75
Student Lunch (Reduced)	\$ 0.40
Adult Lunch Meal (3 or more menu items)	\$ 3.50
Includes: Tea and Dessert (when available)	

WWW.SCHOOLLUNCHAPP.COM

APPLY FOR MEAL BENEFITS ONLINE!
A NEW APPLICATION MUST BE COMPLETED EACH
SCHOOL YEAR BEGINNING JULY 1ST!
FAMILIES CAN APPLY YEAR-ROUND FOR MEAL BENEFITS!
ONE APPLICATION PER HOUSEHOLD!



WWW.SCHOOLLUNCHSTATUS.COM

CHECK THE STATUS OF YOUR STUDENT'S MEAL BENEFITS APPLICATION!
PRINT ELIGIBITY STATUS LETTER!



WWW.MYPAYMENTSPLUS.COM

MAKE PAYMENTS AND PRE-PAYMENTS TO ACCOUNT!
MONITOR BALANCES AND PURCHASES!
RECEIVE NOTIFICATIONS WHEN BALANCE IS LOW!
UTILIZE AUTO REPLENISH FOR ACCOUNT!
FREE SMART PHONE APP AVAILABLE!



WWW.DESOTOCOUNTYCN.ORG

VIEW SCHOOL MENUS!
VIEW MEAL PRICING!
REQUEST ACCOUNT BALANCE TRANSFERS AND REFUNDS!
SPECIAL DIET INFORMATION!
CONTACT INFORMATION FOR OUR CHILD NUTRITION STAFF!

